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Jetender Singh Mondhaer

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jetender Singh Mondhaer
Postcode CV6 5FJ

Date of birth May 1984

Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HAWTHORN GROVE CARE LTD

PCF RESIDENTIAL CHILDCARE
(HOLDINGS) LTD
PCF RESIDENTIAL CHILDCARE LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MONDHAER LTD

GOLDWAVE LIMITED

F & M RESTAURANTS LIMITED
MONDHAER LOGISTICS LTD
MONDHAER (UK) LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
15791420

11262675

11182691

Number

04950092
07109349
06637914
05422000
04949757

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909456170

909456170
12-16 Station Street East

Coventry

West Midlands
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
20/06/2024

21/10/2019

21/10/2019

App. Date
01/11/2012
12/01/2010
30/10/2009
02/09/2005
31/10/2003

Res. Date Position
Director

14/08/2018 Director

Director

Res. Date Position
31/10/2013 Director
12/11/2010 Director
Director
01/09/2005 Director
Company
Secretary



